
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
235 

16 
012 
112 
118 
162 

49 
90 

210 
211 

86 
44 
73 

9 
234 
228 
224 
163 
129 

92 
236 
173 
128 

Name 
Peter Sluka 
Biel Richárd 
Kiss Csaba 
Lengyel Ákos 
Tibor VARGA 
Csalló Tamás 
Molnár Bence 
Kondorosi Árpád 
Anton Kuzma 
Matej Simoncic 
Bertók András Norbert 
Ginzer Attila 
Boór László 
Kovács  Attila 
Andrej Solmosi 
Tóth Gábor 
Matias Matus 
Ulekla Ján 
Keresztes Benő 
Kovács Zoltán 
Marek Solmosi 
Ulekla Benjamin 
Stachura Patrik 

Class 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 
Open 600 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm 
14:03.308 
14:07.306 
14:26.502 
14:28.716 
14:28.901 
14:41.646 
14:41.996 
14:44.193 
14:44.691 
14:45.493 
14:45.907 
14:52.188 
14:54.693 
14:55.873 
14:56.113 
14:59.450 
15:10.773 
15:24.259 
15:37.864 

Diff 
26.999 
30.997 
50.193 
52.407 
52.592 

1:05.337 
1:05.687 
1:07.884 
1:08.382 
1:09.184 
1:09.598 
1:15.879 
1:18.384 
1:19.564 
1:19.804 
1:23.141 
1:34.464 
1:47.950 
2:01.555 

Gap 
0.855 
0.518 

19.196 
2.214 
0.185 

12.745 
0.350 
2.197 
0.498 
0.802 
0.414 
6.281 
2.505 
1.180 
0.240 
3.337 

11.323 
13.486 
13.605 
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BIKERACING 
12.6.2019 

RACE OPEN 600 - TL/N 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 


